
IM Faculty Office Hours

Week 1 Monday 26-Apr Tuesday 27-Apr Wednesday 28-Apr Thursday 29-Apr Friday 30-Apr

Time of Day HOURS Time of Day HOURS Time of Day HOURS Time of Day HOURS Time of Day HOURS

Coulombe 0830-1300 4.5 1200-1300 1 1200-1300 1

Myres 1200-1400 2 1200-1400 2

Nesbitt 0830-1100 2.5 0900-1300 4

Rogers 0800-1200 4

Starch 0830-1130 3 1300-1500 2

Week 2 Monday 3-May Tuesday 4-May Wednesday 5-May Thursday 6-May Friday 7-May

Time of Day HOURS Time of Day HOURS Time of Day HOURS Time of Day HOURS Time of Day HOURS

Coulombe Clinical Clinical Clinical 0900-1100 2 0

Myres Clinical Clinical Clinical 0

Nesbitt Clinical Clinical Clinical 0900-1300 4 0

Rogers Clinical Clinical Clinical 0

Starch Clinical Clinical Clinical 1300-1700 4 4

Week 3 Monday 10-May Tuesday 11-May Wednesday 12-May Thursday 13-May Friday 14-May

Time of Day HOURS Time of Day HOURS Time of Day HOURS Time of Day HOURS Time of Day HOURS

Coulombe 0900-1100 2 Clinical Clinical 1000-1200 2

Myres Clinical Clinical

Nesbitt Clinical Clinical 0900-1300 4 0

Rogers 0800-1000 2 Clinical Clinical

Starch 1000-1400 4 Clinical Clinical 1330-1430 1

Week 4 Monday 17-May Tuesday 18-May Wednesday 19-May Thursday 20-May Friday 21-May

Time of Day HOURS Time of Day HOURS Time of Day HOURS Time of Day HOURS Time of Day HOURS

Coulombe 1000-1200 2 Clinical Clinical 1000-1200 2

Myres 1000-1400 4 Clinical Clinical

Nesbitt Clinical Clinical 1130-1300 1.5

Rogers Clinical Clinical

Starch Clinical Clinical 1300-1700 4

Week 5 Monday 24-May Tuesday 25-May Wednesday 26-May Thursday 27-May Friday 28-May

Time of Day HOURS Time of Day HOURS Time of Day HOURS Time of Day HOURS Time of Day HOURS

Coulombe 1000-1200 2 Clinical Clinical 1000-1200 2

Myres 1000-1200 2 Clinical Clinical 1000-1400 4

Nesbitt 1200-1330 1.5 Clinical Clinical 0900-1300 4

Rogers 0800-1000 2 Clinical Clinical 0800-1000 2

Starch 1000-1300 3 Clinical Clinical 1200-1300 1

Week 6 Monday 31-May Tuesday 1-Jun Wednesday 2-Jun Thursday 3-Jun Friday 4-Jun

Time of Day HOURS Time of Day HOURS Time of Day HOURS Time of Day HOURS Time of Day HOURS

Coulombe Clinical Clinical 1000-1200 2

Myres Clinical Clinical 1200-1400 2

Nesbitt holiday Clinical Clinical 0930-1330 4

Rogers Clinical Clinical

Starch Clinical Clinical 1300-1700 4

Week 7 Monday 7-Jun Tuesday 8-Jun Wednesday 9-Jun Thursday 10-Jun Friday 11-Jun

Time of Day HOURS Time of Day HOURS Time of Day HOURS Time of Day HOURS Time of Day HOURS

Coulombe 0900-1200 3 1000-1400 4 CPE 0900-1400 5

Myres 1000-1400 4 CPE 1100-1300 2

Nesbitt 1.5 1.5 CPE 1.5

Rogers 0800-1200 4 0800-1000 2 CPE

Starch 1300-1700 4 CPE

Week 8 Monday 14-Jun Tuesday 15-Jun Wednesday 16-Jun Thursday 17-Jun Friday 18-Jun

Time of Day HOURS Time of Day HOURS Time of Day HOURS Time of Day HOURS Time of Day HOURS

Coulombe 1000-1400 4

Myres 1000-1400 4 1000-1400 4

Nesbitt 1000-1200 2 1300-1500 0

Rogers 0800-1200 4 0800-0930 1.5 0800-1200 4 0800-1200 4

Starch 1300-1700 4


